
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

WAG Friday, 23 February 2024

M M1/2/3 320 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 1 RUN FAST MAXIMUS DUB, 19/02/2024, R11, MLast start Masters placegetter M1/1C. Colaiacovo 508221 42/02562M 6M 7P 3P 1PD14/01/2018

 2 MANILA MOVE DUB, 19/02/2024, R11, MWeighted points score M2/2/1C. Colaiacovo 545675 11/01784M 2P 5P 5P 2PB03/02/2020

 3 I'M BIG DEAL 1 DUB, 19/02/2024, R4, PWeighted points score M2/2/2D. Wort 542724 18/01773P 5P 3P 5P 3PB15/02/2020

 4 LOXTON BALE 1 WAG, 16/02/2024, R9, PWeighted points score M2/2/1I. Mccorkindale 540565 19/01672P 1P 8M 5P 8YB24/12/2019
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

WAG Friday, 23 February 2024

P MX 525 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 1 IT'S A CRAZE TEM, 14/02/2024, R8, PLast start winner 5/4P. Sims 562693 3/12081P 2P 2P 4C 5CB22/06/2021

 2 INDY VULCAN WAG, 16/02/2024, R2, PWeighted points score 5/5B. Talbot 574029 2/01534P 1P 7P 3P 5PD08/02/2022

 3 RAPID RELEASE GBN, 13/02/2024, R9, PWeighted points score 5/4S. Wilmott 570983 2/11484P (FEL)P 1P 4P 1PB30/03/2022

 4 OLLIE'S RUBEN TEM, 14/02/2024, R3, PWeighted points score 5/5D. Breust 563124 3/01402P 6P 6P 6C 3PD16/06/2021

 5 SHE'S A LOWRY 1 WAG, 12/02/2024, R5, PWeighted points score 5/5A. Lowry 552071 1/0904P 5P 7P 5P 4PB07/12/2020

 6 FOR REAL FAITH 1 WAG, 16/02/2024, R3, PWeighted points score 5/5A. Clare 560775 1/0814P 7P 4P 6P 7PD01/04/2021

 7 TRUE INSPIRATION WPK, 09/02/2024, R1, PWeighted points score M/1W. Bradley 564382 0/0784P 2P 4P 7P 6PB31/10/2021
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

WAG Friday, 23 February 2024

P 1 320 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 1 TIGGERLONG GILL WAG, 09/02/2024, R3, PLast start placegetter 1/1M. Finn 555079 18/173423P 2P 2P 3P 3PB25/01/2021
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

WAG Friday, 23 February 2024

P 2 320 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 1 DYNAMIC WAG, 16/02/2024, R10, PLast start winner 2/1/2T. Roberts 546581 24/233061P 1P 7P 3P 3PB29/05/2020
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

WAG Friday, 23 February 2024

P 3 320 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 1 TIGGERLONG EGG WAG, 09/02/2024, R3, PLast start placegetter 3/1/2M. Finn 555077 11/103452P 1P 4P (FEL)P 2PD25/01/2021

 2 TOTALLY DELUDED GBN, 19/01/2024, R10, PWeighted points score 3/1/1D. Wort 554909 19/72435P 1P 2P 1P 4PB17/11/2020
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

WAG Friday, 23 February 2024

P 4 320 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 1 LADY RICCIARDO WAG, 16/02/2024, R4, PLast start winner 4/2/2G. Small 561181 7/52401P 1P 2P 1P 7PB23/06/2021

 2 COLA LEMON SODA WAG, 16/02/2024, R10, PLast start placegetter 4/1/2/*B. Talbot 561703 8/72732P 1P 1P 4P 2PD18/06/2021

 3 TIGGERLONG SASSY WAG, 09/02/2024, R6, PLast start placegetter 4/2/2M. Finn 555075 9/72342P 1P 2P 6P 2PB25/01/2021

 4 LET'S GO DEAN WAG, 16/02/2024, R10, PLast start placegetter 4/1/1/*G. Mitchell 561830 13/102013P 3P 4P 6P 6PD09/06/2021

 5 STEEL BOOTS DUB, 10/02/2024, R8, PWeighted points score 4/1/2/*J. Windiate 561489 10/92976P (FEL)P 1P 3P 2PB23/04/2021

 6 DANA DASHA WAG, 16/02/2024, R10, PWeighted points score 4/1/1R. Mcdonald 561600 10/91626P 1P 3P 4P 7PB13/07/2021

 7 TICK IT OFF WAG, 16/02/2024, R10, PWeighted points score 4/1/1/*R. Mcdonald 549711 16/141265P 6P 8P 7P 7PB12/09/2020

 8 BLUE MOVES WPK, 30/12/2023, R10, CWeighted points score 4/1/1S. Ellis 552114 10/61174C 8P 3P 5P (FEL)CB08/12/2020
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

WAG Friday, 23 February 2024

P 5 320 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 1 MATES GULLY WAG, 16/02/2024, R5, PLast start winner 5/1C. Colaiacovo 571404 5/42371P 2P 1P 1P 8PD20/04/2022

 2 LONDON EYE WAG, 09/02/2024, R2, PLast start winner 5/4S. Ellis 565693 2/12111P 3P 1PB28/11/2021

 3 CAWBOURNE JIMMY WAG, 16/02/2024, R2, PLast start placegetter 5/3B. Talbot 570971 3/22163P 3P 1P 1P 7PD04/04/2022

 4 MR. CARRERA RIC, 01/01/2024, R8, PLast start placegetter 5/3B. Talbot 562361 3/22102P 7P 1P 2P 3PD21/08/2021

 5 ENSEMBLE 3 WAG, 16/02/2024, R8, PLast start placegetter 5/3C. Newcombe 554367 9/22103P 3P 5P 2P 1PB25/11/2020

 6 FEROCIOUS OTTO WAG, 09/02/2024, R2, PLast start placegetter 5/5G. Katon 567309 1/01792P 5P 2P 1PD18/01/2022

 7 DANA REX WAG, 16/02/2024, R4, PLast start placegetter 5/1R. Mcdonald 563533 7/51772P 2P 5P 6P 2PD30/09/2021

 8 MILTON'S SISTER WAG, 16/02/2024, R6, PLast start placegetter 5/5B. Williams 563990 1/01772P 4P 7P 2P 2PB13/10/2021

 9 I'M BIG DEAL 2 DUB, 19/02/2024, R4, PLast start placegetter 5/1D. Wort 542724 18/131773P 5P 3P 5P 3PB15/02/2020

 10 GRAVY EYED WAG, 16/02/2024, R6, PLast start placegetter 5/5S. Ellis 565692 1/01713P 1PD28/11/2021

 11 BLACKJACK ELLA 2 WAG, 16/02/2024, R9, PLast start placegetter 5/1C. Newcombe 546132 9/81203P 5P 6P 5P 6PB21/05/2020

 12 GOT A COPY 2 WAG, 12/02/2024, R8, PLast start placegetter 5/4G. Collins 558726 2/1993P 7P 6P 7P 5PB22/04/2021

 13 STAGGER'S STAR PPK, 17/02/2024, R4, YLast start Country winner 5/5G. Katon 549617 3/01391Y 2P 4P 5P 7PD01/07/2020

 14 WHERE'S FRANCINE WAG, 12/02/2024, R10, PWeighted points score 5/1S. Ellis 563729 6/41686P 3P 4P 3P 2PB04/10/2021

 15 JOHNNY WAGGA WAG, 12/02/2024, R10, PWeighted points score 5/2B. Williams 539107 4/31535P 6P 1P 5P 3PD09/10/2019

 16 CLASSY MOREIRA WAG, 16/02/2024, R5, PWeighted points score 5/2T. Mccaffery 538337 5/31505P 3P 1P 7P 5PD20/10/2019

 17 TIGGERLONG MATE 2 WAG, 09/02/2024, R5, PWeighted points score 5/4M. Finn 555078 8/11385P 4P 5P 6P 3PD25/01/2021

 18 GOT A MAC WAG, 12/01/2024, R9, PWeighted points score 5/4P. Dooner 560015 2/11357P 3P 3P (FEL)P 4PB03/05/2021

 19 WILCANNIA RAY WAG, 16/02/2024, R10, PWeighted points score 5/1S. Parry 545208 11/101324P 8P 5P 4P 7PD26/03/2020

 20 AUGUSTA 2 WAG, 16/02/2024, R6, PWeighted points score 5/5P. Cowell 566491 1/01265P 1P 2P 5P 3PD12/12/2021

 21 WHERE'S FLORENCE 2 PPK, 17/02/2024, R10, YWeighted points score 5/5G. Katon 563730 1/01243Y 4P 3P 7P 4PB04/10/2021

 22 HIDDEN FAITH WAG, 16/02/2024, R6, PWeighted points score 5/5A. Clare 560777 1/01146P 3P 4P 6P 4PD01/04/2021
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

WAG Friday, 23 February 2024

P 5 320 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 23 LUCKY LUCAS WAG, 16/02/2024, R4, PWeighted points score 5/1M. Anesbury 549107 10/91116P 8P 5P 6P 5PD26/08/2020

 24 ONE FAT TOE PPK, 17/02/2024, R7, YWeighted points score 5/4W. Bradley 560874 2/11055Y 6P 8P 8P (DQF)PB11/07/2021

 25 JERRAWA GODDESS PPK, 17/02/2024, R5, YWeighted points score 5/5G. Katon 565555 1/01036Y 2P 7P 6P 5PB13/08/2021

 26 MCKINNON BALE BAL, 20/11/2023, R11Weighted points score 5/5I. Mccorkindale 560802 1/01025P 2P 6P 8P 7PB04/07/2021

 27 VICTOR PREVAILS WAG, 16/02/2024, R4, PWeighted points score 5/1G. Mitchell 554586 7/61025P 7P 6P 5P 4PD31/01/2021

 28 NOTORIOUS BELLE GEL, 28/11/2023, R7Weighted points score 5/1I. Mccorkindale 560046 5/41024P 4P 4P 5P 4PB11/04/2021

 29 COSTOSA 2 WAG, 16/02/2024, R9, PWeighted points score 5/1C. Newcombe 549174 5/4994P 5P 5P 5P 7PB06/09/2020

 30 FORGOTTEN FEW DUB, 19/02/2024, R6, PWeighted points score 5/5D. Wort 557747 1/0964P 4P 1P 8P 5PD14/04/2021

 31 LET'S GO MARTY WAG, 16/02/2024, R5, PWeighted points score 5/2G. Mitchell 561825 5/3934P 6P 6P 4P 7PD09/06/2021

 32 SHE'S A LOWRY 3 WAG, 12/02/2024, R5, PWeighted points score 5/5A. Lowry 552071 1/0904P 5P 7P 5P 4PB07/12/2020

 33 BAWRUNGA DIVA WAG, 26/01/2024, R11, PWeighted points score 5/1J. Windiate 546259 6/5866P 7P 3M 6P 8PB22/12/2019

 34 CAWBOURNE MOCHA 2 WAG, 16/02/2024, R7, PWeighted points score 5/1C. Newcombe 547954 5/4788P 6P 7P 4P 4PB13/07/2020

 35 SECRET SNAPS TEM, 14/02/2024, R11, PWeighted points score 5/4T. Mccaffery 528520 6/1756P 8P 6P 5P 5PB23/09/2018

 36 LENA'S BABY WAG, 16/02/2024, R6, PWeighted points score 5/5T. Roberts 572238 1/0754P 6P 7P 7P 6PB18/03/2022

 37 PENNY FAITH WAG, 17/11/2023, R10, PWeighted points score 5/5A. Clare 560782 1/0725P 7P 6P 6P 7PB01/04/2021

 38 TINY DODGER 2 WAG, 12/02/2024, R4, PWeighted points score 5/4A. Lowry 560004 2/1695P 8P 5P 8P 6PB01/06/2021
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

WAG Friday, 23 February 2024

P M 320 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 1 CAWBOURNE SVEN WAG, 16/02/2024, R1, PLast start placegetter M/1B. Talbot 569987 0/01182P 2P 7P 4P 2PD08/03/2022

 2 CASHIER GIRL 2 PPK, 17/02/2024, R1, Y

NOW, 05/02/2024, R2, P

Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts M/1G. Katon 560886 0/0982Y 6P 3P 4P 4PB06/07/2021

 3 LET'S GO BUG 1 WAG, 12/02/2024, R1, PPlacegetter in 1 of last 3 starts M/1G. Mitchell 573721 0/0986P 3P 4P 4P 2PB11/06/2022

 4 CRYING TIGER TEM, 18/07/2023, R1, PUnplaced after 1 start M/1A. Clare 560440 0/0337PD20/06/2021

 5 IDYLLIC STAR 1 WAG, 16/02/2024, R1, PWeighted points score M/1C. Newcombe 567443 0/0727P 4P 5P 6P 3PB14/10/2021

 6 APPLE PIE PPK, 17/02/2024, R2, YWeighted points score M/1G. Katon 575706 0/0574Y 5PB17/05/2022

 7 WIZARD WALSH WAG, 16/02/2024, R1, PWeighted points score M/1G. Anesbury 576912 0/0395P 8PD10/09/2022
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

WAG Friday, 23 February 2024

P 4 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 1 VANCE BALE 2 WAG, 16/02/2024, R9, PLast start winner 4/2/2I. Mccorkindale 547841 14/41921P 3P 5P 6P 5PD04/07/2020

 2 LOXTON BALE 2 WAG, 16/02/2024, R9, PLast start placegetter 4/1/1/*I. Mccorkindale 540565 19/41672P 1P 8M 5P 8YB24/12/2019

 3 TIGGERLONG NIBEL WAG, 10/11/2023, R4, PWeighted points score 4/2/2S. Kemp 543527 11/01536P 3P 7C 6C 5CD24/02/2020
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

WAG Friday, 23 February 2024

P 5 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 1 CAWBOURNE HONEY WAG, 16/02/2024, R3, PLast start winner 5/3B. Talbot 569990 3/22041P 5P 2P 1P 5PB08/03/2022

 2 LYDIA WAVE WAG, 16/02/2024, R2, PLast start winner 5/4B. Talbot 568245 2/11561P 7P 6P 4P 2PB31/12/2021

 3 ENSEMBLE 2 WAG, 16/02/2024, R8, PLast start placegetter 5/3C. Newcombe 554367 9/22103P 3P 5P 2P 1PB25/11/2020

 4 SEVEN INN WAG, 16/02/2024, R3, PLast start placegetter 5/3C. Colaiacovo 571403 3/22042P 2P 3P 5P 2PD20/04/2022

 5 MARVEL MALVIN DUB, 19/02/2024, R8, PLast start placegetter 5/5D. Wort 557753 1/01623P 6P 2P 6P 3PD14/04/2021

 6 MAILMAN MALONE DUB, 19/02/2024, R9, PLast start placegetter 5/5D. Wort 557748 1/01623P 7P 7P 2P 2PD14/04/2021

 7 BLACKJACK ELLA 1 WAG, 16/02/2024, R9, PLast start placegetter 5/1C. Newcombe 546132 9/81203P 5P 6P 5P 6PB21/05/2020

 8 GOT A COPY 1 WAG, 12/02/2024, R8, PLast start placegetter 5/4G. Collins 558726 2/1993P 7P 6P 7P 5PB22/04/2021

 9 SUDOKU BRUTUS TEM, 14/02/2024, R8, PWeighted points score 5/1B. Talbot 564314 5/42048P 3P 5P 1P 1PD09/08/2021

 10 KARINYA MICK DUB, 12/02/2024, R7, PWeighted points score 5/1J. Windiate 549412 7/41924P 3P 7P 1P 2PD06/09/2020

 11 CARTWRIGHT QUEEN 2 WAG, 12/02/2024, R6, PWeighted points score 5/1S. Parry 545210 9/41774P 2P 2P 3P 7PB26/03/2020

 12 DOUBLE RUN 2 WAG, 16/02/2024, R7, PWeighted points score 5/2R. Mcdonald 572236 4/31683P 4P 4P 1P 5PD18/03/2022

 13 TIGGERLONG MATE 1 WAG, 09/02/2024, R5, PWeighted points score 5/4M. Finn 555078 8/11385P 4P 5P 6P 3PD25/01/2021

 14 AUGUSTA 1 WAG, 16/02/2024, R6, PWeighted points score 5/5P. Cowell 566491 1/01265P 1P 2P 5P 3PD12/12/2021

 15 WHERE'S FLORENCE 1 PPK, 17/02/2024, R10, YWeighted points score 5/5G. Katon 563730 1/01243Y 4P 3P 7P 4PB04/10/2021

 16 MOONSHINE MAN 2 DUB, 12/02/2024, R8, PWeighted points score 5/5J. Windiate 549096 4/01056P 3P 7P 4P 6PD12/08/2020

 17 TOO COOL LAD DUB, 19/02/2024, R10, PWeighted points score 5/1D. Wort 556193 5/41026P 4P 3P 8P 6PD17/02/2021

 18 COSTOSA 1 WAG, 16/02/2024, R9, PWeighted points score 5/1C. Newcombe 549174 5/4994P 5P 5P 5P 7PB06/09/2020

 19 SHE'S A LOWRY 2 WAG, 12/02/2024, R5, PWeighted points score 5/5A. Lowry 552071 1/0904P 5P 7P 5P 4PB07/12/2020

 20 FOR REAL FAITH 2 WAG, 16/02/2024, R3, PWeighted points score 5/5A. Clare 560775 1/0814P 7P 4P 6P 7PD01/04/2021

 21 CAWBOURNE MOCHA 1 WAG, 16/02/2024, R7, PWeighted points score 5/1C. Newcombe 547954 5/4788P 6P 7P 4P 4PB13/07/2020

 22 TINY DODGER 1 WAG, 12/02/2024, R4, PWeighted points score 5/4A. Lowry 560004 2/1695P 8P 5P 8P 6PB01/06/2021
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

WAG Friday, 23 February 2024

P M 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 1 CASHIER GIRL 1 PPK, 17/02/2024, R1, Y

NOW, 05/02/2024, R2, P

Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts M/1G. Katon 560886 0/0982Y 6P 3P 4P 4PB06/07/2021

 2 LET'S GO BUG 2 WAG, 12/02/2024, R1, PPlacegetter in 1 of last 3 starts M/1G. Mitchell 573721 0/0986P 3P 4P 4P 2PB11/06/2022

 3 IDYLLIC STAR 2 WAG, 16/02/2024, R1, PWeighted points score M/1C. Newcombe 567443 0/0727P 4P 5P 6P 3PB14/10/2021

 4 HIGH CARD GEL, 22/01/2024, R4Weighted points score M/1B. Talbot 568603 0/0525P 5PD08/02/2022
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

WAG Friday, 23 February 2024

P 3 525 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 1 VANCE BALE 1 WAG, 16/02/2024, R9, PLast start Provincial winner 3/1/1I. Mccorkindale 547841 14/91921P 3P 5P 6P 5PD04/07/2020
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

WAG Friday, 23 February 2024

P 4 525 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
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 1 ENSEMBLE 1 WAG, 16/02/2024, R8, PWeighted points score 4/2/2C. Newcombe 554367 9/62103P 3P 5P 2P 1PB25/11/2020

 2 JESSORE WAG, 02/02/2024, R8, PWeighted points score 4/1/1J. Crocker 544367 10/81235P 1P 4P 8P 7PD12/12/2019
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

WAG Friday, 23 February 2024
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 1 SLICK RAMBO WAG, 16/02/2024, R7, PLast start winner 5/3S. Kemp 570375 6/21771P 1P 5P 5P 4PD17/03/2022

 2 DOUBLE RUN 1 WAG, 16/02/2024, R7, PLast start placegetter 5/5R. Mcdonald 572236 4/01683P 4P 4P 1P 5PD18/03/2022

 3 CARTWRIGHT QUEEN 1 WAG, 12/02/2024, R6, PWeighted points score 5/1S. Parry 545210 9/41774P 2P 2P 3P 7PB26/03/2020

 4 FRYPAN LOMAR WAG, 16/02/2024, R7, PWeighted points score 5/4N. Mcmenamin 561245 4/11204P 5P 6P 2P 6PD01/04/2021

 5 MOONSHINE MAN 1 DUB, 12/02/2024, R8, PWeighted points score 5/3J. Windiate 549096 4/21056P 3P 7P 4P 6PD12/08/2020

 6 CAWBOURNE MOCHA 3 WAG, 16/02/2024, R7, PWeighted points score 5/5C. Newcombe 547954 5/0788P 6P 7P 4P 4PB13/07/2020
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